1	
SKE	

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional] Janice Ruffin (205) 226-1902 B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) Alabama Power Company 600 N 18th Street Birmingham, Alabama 35203	Shel	0618000194040 1/3 \$3 by Cnty Judge of Pro 8/2010 10:35:06 AM F	bate, AL
	THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFF	ICE USE ONLY
1. DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name (1a	or 1b) - do not abbreviate or combine names	···········	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
1b. INDIVIDUAL/SLAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
1c. MAILING ADDRESS 79 1d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 1e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	S () 1f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	STATE POSTAL CODE 4 3 5 2 5 1g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID	JUS
ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	I II. JORISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	I Ig. OKGANIZATIONAL ID	
2. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one of	debtor name (2a or 2b) - do not abbreviate or comb	ine names	NONE
2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
OR OF TALEST A CETALANE) FIDOT MANUE		
2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
2c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
2d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION	2f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	2g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID	#, if any
DEBTOR		1	NONE
3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	R S/P) - insert only one secured party name (3a or	3b)	~
ALABAMA POWER			
OR 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
3c. MAILING ADDRESS 600 N 18TH STREET	BIRMINGHAM	AL 35203	COUNTRY
4. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral:	DIICIVIII	AL 35203	US
THE FOLLOWING HEAT PUMP WAS INSTALLED DESCRIBED IN ITEM #14 OF THIS FINANCING BRAND:	STATEMENT:	TED ON THE PROP	ERTY
MODEL: 45HP13LF/301-1	MODEL:		
SERIAL: 1610E03358	SERIAL:		
AMOUNT: \$ 5,280			
This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REESTATE RECORDS. Attach Addendum	SIGNEE/CONSIGNOR BAILEE/BAILOR AL 7 Check to REQUEST SEARCH REPO		LIEN NON-UCC FILING tors Debtor 1 Debtor 2
8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA AMOUNT: \$			

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY					
9. NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (1a or 1b) ON RELATED FINANCING STAT	ΓΕΜΕΝΤ				
9b. INDIVIQUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME Church	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX	ii is ii is sa	:		
10. MISCELLANEOUS:			~~~	0 2/3 \$37.95 e of Probate, AL :06 AM FILED/CER	
44 ADDITIONAL DEDTODIC EVACE ELULI ECAL MANCE :				IS FOR FILING OFFIC	CE USE ONLY
11. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one name of the control of the contr	ame (11a or 11b) - do not abbreviate	or combine name	S		<u>-</u>
OR 11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
11c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	_	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
11d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 11e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	11f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZA	TION	11g. OR	GANIZATIONAL ID#, if a	ny None
12. ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY'S or ASSIGNOR S/P'S 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	NAME - insert only one name (12a	a or 12b)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
12c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
13. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers timber to be cut or as-extracted collateral, or is filed as a fixture filing. 14. Description of real estate: THE REAL PROPERTY DESCRIBED ON THE ATTACHED DEED:	16. Additional collateral description				
15. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of above-described real estate (if Debtor does not have a record interest):					
	17. Check only if applicable and complete to the Debtor is a Trust or Trust 18. Check only if applicable and complete to the Debtor is a TRANSMITTING U	stee acting with re heck <u>only</u> one box	spect to p	property held in trust or	Decedent's Estat

Filed in connection with a Manufactured-Home Transaction — effective 30 years

Filed in connection with a Public-Finance Transaction — effective 30 years

GEND TAX NOTICE TO:

This Form Provided By	SEMB IVY MATION TA.	
SHELBY COUNTY ABSTRACT & TITLE CO., INC.	(Name) Rhunetta Crumel	
P. O. Box 752 - Columbians, Alabama 35051 (205) 669-6204 (205) 669-6291 Pex(205) 669-3130	791 Reach Crest	
	Birmingham, Al. 35242	
This instrument was prepared by Marcus L. Hunt (Duell Law Firm, LLC)		
(Name) Marcus L. Hunt (Duell Law Firm, LLC) 4320 Eagle Point Parkway	20080624000256410 1/1 \$13	50
(Address) irmingham, Al. 35242	Shelby Cnty Judge of Proba 06/24/2008 09:13:22AM FILE	te, AL D/CERT
WARRANTY DEED—Lawyers Title Insurance Corporation, Birmingham	, Alebatea	
Shelby County Know all men by these	PRESENTS:	
That in consideration of One hundred forty-six thous	and nine hundred and no/100 (\$1) Dollar	16,900.00) rs
to the undersigned grantor (whether one or more), in hand paid by the or we, Gwendolyn Connelly, an unmarried woman	grantee herein, the receipt whereof is ackn	ewledged, I
(herein referred to as granter, whether one or more), grant, bergain, se		100618000194040 3/3 \$37.95
Rhunetta Crumel (herein referred to as grantee, whether one or more), the following description is a second of the following description of the following description is a second of the following description of the following description is a second of the following description of the following description of the following description is a second of the following description of the following description is a second of the following description of t		nelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 3/18/2010 10:35:06 AM FILED/CERT
Lot 72, according to the final record as recorded in Map Book 30, page 58 of Shelby County, Alabama.		
Together with the nonexclusive eases more particularly described in The I Covenants Conditions and Restriction 9755 in the Probate Office of Shelby with all amendments thereto is herein "Declaration").	Varrows Residential Declaration of ons recorded in Instrument No 2000- County, Alabama (which, together	
Subject to all easements, restrictions and rig \$144,630.00 of the above mentioned purchase provided which was closed simultaneously herewith.		e loan
	Shelby County, At 06/2	24/2008
	State of Alabama Deed Tax: \$2.50	
And I (we) do for myself (ourselves) and for my (our) heirs, executo their heirs and assigns, that I am (we are) lawfully seized in fee simple ounless otherwise noted above; that I (we) have a good right to sell and co heirs, executors and administrators shall warrant and defend the same against the lawful claims of all persons. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set	rs, and administrators covenant with the said of said premises; that they are free from all element the same as aforesaid; that I (we) will to the said GRANTEES, their beirs and ass	acumbrances, and my (our)
day of June, 2000		
(Seel)	WENDOLYN CONNELLY	(Seal)
		(See)
(Seel)	+ + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + +	(Seel)
STATE OF ALABAMA Gen Cholby COUNTY	erai Acknowiedgment	
i, the undersigned	-	in said State,
whose name is informed of the contents of the conveyance on this day, that, being informed of the contents of the conveyance.	and who known to me, acknowledg	
on the day the same bears date. Given under my hand and official seal this 19 day of Jun	e,2008	D.,
Given under my hand and official seal this 19 day of July Coronn Exp. 6/21/01	Motor I	Public.